Date
Summer
9/12

9/26

10/17
10/31
11/14
11/28
12113

Winter
1/30

2/13/2023
3/6/2023
3/20/2023
4/3/2023
4/24/2023
5/8

Seventh/Eighth Grade
Title

Mythology: Timeless Tales of Gods and Heroes: Parts 1&2

Genesis AND

Gilgamesh the Hero

Tales of Ancient Egypt
Mara, Daughter of the Nile
Book of Judith

Book of Esther

Death Comes As the End

Mythology: Timeless Tales of Gods and Heroes: Parts 3&4
Pygmalion

Black Ships Before Troy

The Wanderings of Odysseus

Antigone and Hamilton Mythology Part 5
The Aeneid for Children

The Spear

The Eagle of the Ninth

Author

Hamilton, Edith

Scott Hahn
McCaughrean

R. Lancelyn Green

E. Jarvis McGraw

Hahn and Bergsma

Agatha Christie

Hamilton, Edith

R. Sutcliffe
R. Sutcliffe
Sophocles
Church
de Wohl
R. Sutcliffe

Audible?

https://www.amazon.com/ yes

https://www.amazon.com/ no
http://www.amazon.com/C no
https://www.amazon.com/ no
https://www.amazon.com/ yes
https://www.amazon.com/ no

https://www.amazon.com/ yes

(above) yes
https://www.amazon.com/ yes

http://www.amazon.com/E yes
http://www.amazon.com/V yes
https://www.amazon.com/ yes
https://www.amazon.com/ no

https://www.amazon.com/ yes
https://www.amazon.com/ yes


https://www.amazon.com/Mythology-Timeless-Tales-Gods-Heroes/dp/0446574759
https://www.amazon.com/Ignatius-Catholic-Study-Bible-Genesis/dp/1586174339
http://www.amazon.com/Gilgamesh-Hero-Geraldine-McCaughrean/dp/0802852629?ie=UTF8&colid=2WRNVXN90XKHM&coliid=I2AFAI0MMGKGD5&ref_=wl_it_dp_o_pd_S_ttl
https://www.amazon.com/Tales-Ancient-Egypt-Puffin-Classics/dp/014133259X/ref=tmm_pap_swatch_0?_encoding=UTF8&qid=&sr=
https://www.amazon.com/Mara-Daughter-Puffin-Story-Books/dp/0140319298/ref=sr_1_1?keywords=mara+daughter+of+the+nile&qid=1572347730&sr=8-1
https://www.amazon.com/Tobit-Judith-Esther-Ignatius-Catholic/dp/1621641856/ref=sr_1_1?keywords=hahn+tobit&qid=1572347811&sr=8-1
https://www.amazon.com/Agatha-Christie-Mysteries-Collection-Paperback/dp/006207413X
https://www.amazon.com/Pygmalion-Thrift-Editions-George-Bernard/dp/0486282228
http://www.amazon.com/Black-Ships-Before-Troy-Story/dp/055349483X
http://www.amazon.com/Wanderings-Odysseus-Story-Odyssey/dp/0553494821
https://www.amazon.com/Antigone-Dover-Thrift-Editions-Sophocles/dp/0486278042
https://www.amazon.com/Aeneid-Boys-Girls-Alfred-Church/dp/160386590
https://www.amazon.com/Spear-Louis-Wohl/dp/0898706041
https://www.amazon.com/Eagle-Ninth-Roman-Britain-Trilogy/dp/0312644299

