	Seventh/Eighth Grade			
Date	Title	Author		Audible?
Summer				
9/12	Mythology: Timeless Tales of Gods and Heroes: Parts 1&2	Hamilton, Edith	https://www.amazon.com/	yes
9/26	Genesis AND	Scott Hahn	https://www.amazon.com/	no
	Gilgamesh the Hero	McCaughrean	http://www.amazon.com/C	no
10/17	Tales of Ancient Egypt	R. Lancelyn Green	https://www.amazon.com/	no
10/31	Mara, Daughter of the Nile	E. Jarvis McGraw	https://www.amazon.com/	yes
11/14	Book of Judith	Hahn and Bergsma	https://www.amazon.com/	no
11/28	Book of Esther			
12/13	Death Comes As the End	Agatha Christie	https://www.amazon.com/	yes
Winter	Mythology: Timeless Tales of Gods and Heroes: Parts 3&4	Hamilton, Edith	(above)	yes
1/30	Pygmalion		https://www.amazon.com/	yes
2/13/2023	Black Ships Before Troy	R. Sutcliffe	http://www.amazon.com/E	yes
3/6/2023	The Wanderings of Odysseus	R. Sutcliffe	http://www.amazon.com/V	yes
3/20/2023	Antigone and Hamilton Mythology Part 5	Sophocles	https://www.amazon.com/	yes
4/3/2023	The Aeneid for Children	Church	https://www.amazon.com/	no
4/24/2023	The Spear	de Wohl	https://www.amazon.com/	yes
5/8	The Eagle of the Ninth	R. Sutcliffe	https://www.amazon.com/	yes